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Course IT60012 Information Systems Design -  SIT Elective

Srl. No. Roll No. Name Email Address Signature

1 9947108 Tarun Kr. Goyal tkg391@yahoo.com

2 9947109 Bhupesh Bansal bhupeshb@yahoo.com

3 9947110 Neha Jha jhaneha81@yahoo.com

4 9947114 Raghav Mittal raghavmt@yahoo.com

5 00CS1001 Pushpen Singh pushpen_singh2000@yahoo.com

6 00CS1003 Jalandip Lepcha jalandip@yahoo.com

7 00CS1020 S.N.Vaidya vaidya_sn@lycos.com

8 00CS1029 T. Anil Krishna atangudu@yahoo.com

9 00CS1032 Shouvik Som shouviks@cse.iitkgp.edu.eu.org

10 00CS1034 Jerin Joy jerinjoy@msn.com

11 00CS1035 Abhita Chugh abhita@lycos.com

12 00CS1036 Balpreet Singh Pankaj balpreetspankaj@yahoo.com

13 00CS3001 Biplab Kr. Kisku biplabkkisku@yahoo.co.in

14 00CS3002 Joydeep Mandal joyin2k@yahoo.com

15 00CS3003 Bikash Barai bikash_magician@yahoo.com

16 00CS3005 Ravi Handa ravihanda_iit@yahoo.co.in

17 00CS3008 Anirudh Bhatt bhattsharma@yahoo.co.in

18 00CS3010 Himansu Sharma himsharma07@yahoo.co.in

19 00CS3014 Sumit Takkar sumit_takkar@yahoo.com

20 00EC1003 Abhishek Mathur abhis_iitkgp@yahoo.com

21 03CS6017 B. Raja Sekhar Singh brs_singh@yahoo.co.in

22 03CS6022 Maj. S.K.Singh sandeep_singh_3@hotmail.com

23 03CS6023 Lt. Rudra Roy royrudra@yahoo.com

24 03CS6026 Lt. Vishal Vats vishalvats@yahoo.com

25 03IT9401 Sushanta Kumar Mandal sushantakumar@yahoo.com
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